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MASON-RICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DOOLPAIR

Read All About It! Tuesday, November 6" — Friday, November 9"

The Book Fair is always a very fun time with lots of buzz and
excitement for books & reading! The Centre at Mason-Rice will
be transformed into an AMAZING children's bookstore. Every
child will have an opportunity to shop with their classmates, so
please make note of the date/time of the visit or look in your
child's back/forth folder as flyers are coming home this week.
Parents are welcome to shop with or without your children, just
remember during school hours to sign-in at the office first.
Mason-Rice and the PTO thank you for your support!

TUESDAY 11/6

WEDNESDAY 11/7

TUESDAY, NoV 6 7:45 AM - 6:00 PM

WEDNESDAY, Nov 7 7:45 AM - 8:30 AM
11:00 AM - 6:00 PM

THURSDAY, Nov 8 7:45 AM - 4:00 PM
PJ PARTY 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

FRIDAY, Nov 9 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

THURSDAY 11/8

8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-9:30 AM  Kelleher

9:30-10:00 AM

10:00-10:30 AM
10:30-11:00 AM
11:00-11:30 AM
11:30 AM-12:00 PM
12:00-12:30 PM

Page

Flynn
Mahoney
Hempton

Liu

Sauve

Hyder

4th
3rd
1st
5th
4th
5th
4th
5th

11:30 AM-12:00 PM London
12:30-1:00 PM Ramgren
1:00-1:30 PM Jones
1:30-2:00 PM Devaney
2:00-2:30 PM Lencer
2:30-3:00 PM  McManama

K 9:00-9:30 AM  Turgeon K
2nd 10:00-10:30 AM  Morrall 3rd
2nd 10:30-11:00 AM Pratt K
1st 11:00-11:30 AM  Ceglia 3rd
5th 11:30 AM-12:00 PM Lembitz 1st
4th 12:30-1:00 PM  Thayer 2nd

GRADE COLOR KEY

1:00-1:30 PM Atkinson 3rd
2:30-3:00 PM  Huselton 4th

Kindergarten  3rd Grade
1st Grade 4th Grade
2nd Grade 5th Grade

MASON-RICE ANNUAL PAJAMA Party
Thursday, November 8th — FAMILY FUN!

Wear your PAJAMAS to school and join us for cookies & story time!

Don’t miss this very fun family event on Thursday, NOVEMBER 8™ from 6PM to 7:30 PM.
Join special guests who will be reading stories for all ages. Parents can browse, mingle and shop the
Book Fair during story time. Hope to see you there! (Button for the flyer here)

(**Please bring refillable water bottles for hydration - water will be available for those with containers.)

EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA - READ ALL ABOUT IT! - We can't run the Book Fair without YOU!
We need lots of help throughout the Book Fair whether it's during school hours, after school or at the
PJ Party on Thursday night. There are so many different ways to volunteer during the Book Fair (and it's
fun too!) Please volunteer here: https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080d4ca5af2e5-masonrice3




