

Read All About It! Tuesday, November 6th – Friday, November 9th

<u>Tuesday, Nov</u> 6	7:45 AM - 6:00 PM
<u>Wednesday, Nov</u>	_7 7:45 AM - 8:30 AM 11:00 AM - 6:00 PM
<u>Thursday, Nov 8</u> <i>PJ Party</i>	7:45 AM - 4:00 PM 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Friday, Nov 9	10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

The Book Fair is always a very fun time with lots of buzz and excitement for books & reading! The Centre at Mason-Rice will be transformed into an AMAZING children's bookstore. Every child will have an opportunity to shop with their classmates, so please make note of the date/time of the visit or look in your child's back/forth folder as flyers are coming home this week. Parents are welcome to shop with or without your children, just remember during school hours to sign-in at the office first. Mason-Rice and the PTO thank you for your support!

TUESDAY 11/6

8:30-9:00 AM	Page	4th
9:00-9:30 AM	Kelleher	3rd
9:30-10:00 AM	Flynn	1st
10:00-10:30 AM	Mahoney	5th
10:30-11:00 AM	Hempton	4th
11:00-11:30 AM	Liu	5th
11:30 AM-12:00 PM	Sauve	4th
12:00-12:30 PM	Hyder	5th

WEDNESDAY 11/7

11:30 AM-12:00 PM	London	K
12:30-1:00 PM	Ramgren	2nd
1:00-1:30 PM	Jones	2nd
1:30-2:00 PM	Devaney	1st
2:00-2:30 PM	Lencer	5th
2:30-3:00 PM	McManama	4th

GRADE COLOR KEY

Kindergarten	3rd Grade
1st Grade	4th Grade
2nd Grade	5th Grade

THURSDAY 11/8

9:00-9:30 AM	Turgeon	K
10:00-10:30 AM	Morrall	3rd
10:30-11:00 AM	Pratt	K
11:00-11:30 AM	Ceglia	3rd
11:30 AM-12:00 PM	Lembitz	1st
12:30-1:00 PM	Thayer	2nd
1:00-1:30 PM	Atkinson	3rd
2:30-3:00 PM	Huselton	4th

MASON-RICE ANNUAL PAJAMA Party Thursday, November 8th – FAMILY FUN!



Wear your PAJAMAS to school and join us for cookies & story time!

Don't miss this very fun family event on **Thursday, NOVEMBER 8TH from 6PM to 7:30 PM**. Join special guests who will be reading stories for all ages. Parents can browse, mingle and shop the Book Fair during story time. Hope to see you there! **(Button for the flyer here)**

(**Please bring refillable water bottles for hydration - water will be available for those with containers.)

EXTRA EXTRA EXTRA – READ ALL ABOUT IT! - We can't run the Book Fair without <u>YOU!</u> We need lots of help throughout the Book Fair whether it's during school hours, after school or at the PJ Party on Thursday night. There are so many different ways to volunteer during the Book Fair (and it's fun too!) Please volunteer here: https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080d4ca5af2e5-masonrice3